

MUNSI (Awseesh) NDB

Name of Road — पञ्चमार्ग अथ पमुन्सि गंग

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Kishore Kumar. Singh

DIVISION

अक्षय

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No - (1615)

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

[illegible]

① setting over filters

01-00	No.
-------	-----

② Cleaning and greasing road

band including — do —

$$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 420.00 \text{ m}^2$$

2x2x 30.00	x 3	=			
2x2x 20.00	x 3.50	=	280.00	m ²	

$$2 \times 2 \times 15.00 \times 3.50 = 210.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 10.00 \times 3.50 = 350.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 20.00 \times 3.50 = 280.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 25.00 \times 3.50 = 350.00 \text{ mL}$$

Total = 1880.00 m²

$$i.e. = \frac{1890}{10000} = 0.19 \text{ kg}$$

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Setting out pillar —					
01.00 No				(TMBP-01)	
② 1810.13/No				= Rs 1810.00/-	
② 1/2 C/W Road land including up-sloping —					
0.19 ha				(TMBP-01)	
③ 72891.00/ha				= Rs 13849.00/-	
③ 3/3 Dismantling brick masonry					
from Ceiling —					
56.93 m ³				(TMBP-02)	
④ 301.80/m ³				= Rs 17181.00/-	
④ 4/4 Dismantling of structure of cement concrete —					
2.37 m ³				(TMBP-02)	
⑤ 647.96/m ³				= Rs 1536.00/-	
⑤ 5/5 Removing all types of hume pipe —					
⑥ 600 mm dia —					
5.00 m				(TMBP-02)	
⑦ 249.62/m				= Rs 1248.00/-	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) Gravel in 300 mm dia					
5.00 m				(TMBP - 02)	
@ 732.52/m					= Rs 1628.00/-
(6/3) Cable duct (insulation pipe)					
4.5 Km				(TMBP - 02)	
@ 851.32/Km					= Rs 6385.00/-
(7/4) Const. of embankment with material obtain from					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
303.43 m ³				(TMBP - 03)	
@ 240.73/m ³					= Rs 73045.00/-
(b/8) For 100 m lead					
33.71 m ³				(TMBP - 03)	
@ 183.85/m ³					= Rs 6198.00/-
(8/2) E/w in excavation for foundation					
15.66 m ³				(TMBP - 03)	
29.80 m ³				(TMBP - 05)	
45.46 m ³					
@ 384.62/m ³					= Rs 17485.00/-
(9/28) Providing MIS as levelling course in foundation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
3.85 m ²		(TMBP	04)	
4.60 m ²		(TMBP	05)	
7.45 m ²				
⑩ 5221.89/m ²		Rs 22702.00/-		
⑪ P/L RCC pipe NP-2 for Culvert				
7.5 m		(TMBP	04)	
⑫ 3012.33/m		Rs 22532.00/-		
⑬ PCC in Sub-Structure				
17.18 m ³		(TMBP	04)	
37.80 m ³		(TMBP	05)	
54.98 m ³				
⑭ 6013.14/m ³		Rs 330302.00/-		
⑮ P/L RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert				
7.5 m		(TMBP	05)	
⑯ 7113.57/m		Rs 53352.00/-		
⑰ Const. of GSB Cr-I by providing				
102.65 m ³		(TMBP	06)	
⑱ 2177.62/m ³		Rs 223533.00/-		
⑲ Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Spew width		WBM	10-III		
76.98 m ³		(TMBP - 07)			
② 3316.26 / m ³		= Rs 255236.00/-			
 (18/12) Const. of cen-entrance plain					
Cement Concrete Pavement					
164.15 m ³		(TMBP - 07)			
② 6104.24		= Rs 1002011.00/-			
 Total = Rs 2066704.00					
Add Inst @ 18% = Rs 372007.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% = Rs 20667.00/-					
Add - S. Fee = Rs 44841.00/-					
 Total = Rs 2504219.00/-					
 Less As Per agg. 2.99% = (-) 74876.00/-					
 Total = Rs 2429343.00/-					
 Auman 22/09/25 A-E					